Mass Intentions for the week of: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time February 15 - 21

Saturday, February 15

Sunday, February 16

Monday, February 17

Tuesday, February 18

Wednesday, February 19

Thursday, February 20

Friday, February 21

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Mark Cederquist (D)
Carol Solana (D)

Our Parish Family
Carol Solana (D)
Deborah Dwyer
Mary Sulocki (D)
Paul Gerard Engel

José Luis Gomez Herrera (D)

Geralyn Engel Balliet
Joseph Casey

Mary Engel Hurley
John Costanzo (D)
Christian Roberto Ortega (D)

Janice Morrissey (D)
The Warner Family

Eddie Maddaloni
Gene Maddaloni

Paul Mampara Zachariah (D)
Paul Kim (D)



