<u>Mass Intentions for the week of: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time February 15 - 21</u>		
Saturday, February 15	9:00AM	Mark Cederquist (D)
	5:00PM	Carol Solana (D)
Sunday, February 16	7:15AM	Our Parish Family
	8:45AM	Carol Solana (D)
	10:45AM	Deborah Dwyer
	12:30PM	Mary Sulocki (D)
	5:00PM	Paul Gerard Engel
	7:00PM	José Luis Gomez Herrera (D)
Monday, February 17	9:00AM	Geralyn Engel Balliet
	12:10PM	Joseph Casey
Tuesday, February 18	9:00AM	Mary Engel Hurley
	12:10PM	John Costanzo (D)
	7:00PM	Christian Roberto Ortega (D)
Wednesday, February 19	9:00AM	Janice Morrissey (D)
	7:00PM	The Warner Family
Thursday, February 20	9:00AM	Eddie Maddaloni
	12:10PM	Gene Maddaloni
Friday, February 21	9:00AM	Paul Mampara Zachariah (D)
	12:10PM	Paul Kim (D)